UC SANTA BARBARA
Graduate Student Association

General Assembly Meeting
October 8 12019 | 6PM

GSA Lounge

6PM
6:05PM
6:10PM

6:15PM

6:35PM

7PM

7:30PM
7:40PM
7:45PM
8PM

PRELIMINARY WORKING AGENDA ONLY
SUBJECT TO ASSEMBLY APPROVAL ON OCTOBER 8, 2019

Introduction

Community Agreement
Roll Call
Approval of last meeting minutes

Approval of current agenda

Presentations

Co-sponsorship: Chemical Sciences Student Seminar
UCSB Health & Wellness

Resource Center for Sexual and Gender Diversity
Staff Reports

o

o

o

o

GSA Advisor/Students Affairs Report // Carlos Nash
and/or Robert Hamm

Academic Senate Report

Student Regent // Jamaal Muwwakkil

Associated Students Report // Catherine Flaherty

Executive Committee Reports

o

c O O O O O

o

President // Cierra Raine Sorin

VP of Budget and Finance // Luke Rosedahl

VP of Committees and Planning // Amanda Rodriguez
VP of Communication and Records // Pedro Craveiro
VP of Academic Affairs // Alex LeBrun

VP of Students Affairs // TBD

VP of External Affairs // Emma Schuster

VP of Internal Affairs // Heather Prentice-Walz

Discussion Items

Action Items (Requires Assembly Vote)

Announcements

Adjournment

Questions or comments concerning this Agenda should be directed to
the GSA President, Cierra Raine Sorin, at gsapresident.ucsb@gmail.com




