UC SANTA BARBARA

Graduate Student Association

General Assembly Meeting

October 8 | 2019 | 6PM GSA Lounge

PRELIMINARY WORKING AGENDA ONLY SUBJECT TO ASSEMBLY APPROVAL ON OCTOBER 8, 2019

6PM	Introduction
6:05PM	Community Agreement
6:10PM	Roll Call
	Approval of last meeting minutes
	Approval of current agenda
6:15PM	Presentations
	Co-sponsorship: Chemical Sciences Student Seminar
	UCSB Health & Wellness
	Resource Center for Sexual and Gender Diversity
6:35PM	Staff Reports
	 GSA Advisor/Students Affairs Report // Carlos Nash
	and/or Robert Hamm
	 Academic Senate Report
	 Student Regent // Jamaal Muwwakkil
	 Associated Students Report // Catherine Flaherty
7PM	Executive Committee Reports
	 President // Cierra Raine Sorin
	 VP of Budget and Finance // Luke Rosedahl
	 VP of Committees and Planning // Amanda Rodriguez
	 VP of Communication and Records // Pedro Craveiro
	 VP of Academic Affairs // Alex LeBrun
	 VP of Students Affairs // TBD
	 VP of External Affairs // Emma Schuster
	 VP of Internal Affairs // Heather Prentice-Walz
7:30PM	Discussion Items
7:40PM	Action Items (Requires Assembly Vote)
7:45PM	Announcements
8PM	Adjournment

Questions or comments concerning this Agenda should be directed to the GSA President, Cierra Raine Sorin, at gsapresident.ucsb@gmail.com